6W, DC/DC Power Converter
SDA06G
www.summit-electronics.com  rev.2025v0.1
info@summit-electronics.com   Data can change without any prior notifications
Features
→ Rated power: 6W Max
→ Input voltage 40…160VDC
→ Regulated output

Part numbers
Model
Number
Input Voltage [VDC]
Nom.  Range      *Max.
VOUT
[VDC]
Output Current
[mA]
    Max       Min.
Efficiency
[%] Typ.
Capacitive
Load [uF]
Max.
SDA06G050 110 40-160 170 5.0 1200 0   80   1000
SDA06G120 110 40-160 170 12 500 0 84 470
SDA06G150 110 40-160 170 15 400 0 85 220
SDA06G240 110 40-160 170 24 250 0 86 100
SDA06G050D 110 40-160 170 ±5 ±600 0 80 470
SDA06G120D 110 40-160 170 ±12 ±250 0 84 100
SDA06G150D 110 40-160 170 ±15 ±200 0 85 100
* Input voltage exceed the Max. value may cause permanent damage.
* Only typical models are listed. Other models may be available upon request.